

Bid Opening Date: 01/20/2010
 No. of Bidders: 15

EMPIRE PAVING INC

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202503	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.	210	2 00	420 00	5 00	1050 00	3 00	630 00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	394	3 00	1182 00	3 00	1182 00	9 00	3546 00
0202533A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURBING	l.f.	10868	50	5434 00	1 00	10868 00	2 34	25431 12
0205001	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP	c.y.	21	10 00	210 00	10 00	210 00	15 00	315 00
0404109A	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING	s.y.	8413	15 00	126195 00	19 00	159847 00	34 63	291342 19
0406200A	CLEANING AND SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS	l.f.	6000	1 00	6000 00	4 50	27000 00	3 75	22500 00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal.	18493	01	184 93	3 00	55479 00	01	184 93
0406267A	MILLING OF HMA (0" TO 4")	s.y.	2211	9 00	19899 00	4 50	9949 50	6 18	13663 98
0406441	SUPERPAVE 0.375"	ton	7300	74 75	545675 00	70 00	511000 00	82 69	603637 00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500"	ton	158	100 00	15800 00	89 00	14062 00	109 00	17222 00
0406999A	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		10000 00	10000 00	10000 00	10000 00	10000 00	10000 00
0507001	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.	1	2500 00	2500 00	4000 00	4000 00	2800 00	2800 00
0507006	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.	2	500 00	1000 00	600 00	1200 00	950 00	1900 00
0507224	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.	1	500 00	500 00	600 00	600 00	950 00	950 00
0507701	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.	8	750 00	6000 00	1000 00	8000 00	700 00	5600 00
0507721	RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.	14	750 00	10500 00	1000 00	14000 00	700 00	9800 00
0507748	RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.	1	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1050 00	1050 00
0507754	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.	1	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1000 00	1050 00	1050 00
0507811	CONVERT CATCH BASIN TO TYPE "C-G" CATCH BASIN	ea.	1	1250 00	1250 00	1500 00	1500 00	1350 00	1350 00
0507831	CONVERT CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLE	ea.	1	1250 00	1250 00	1500 00	1500 00	1550 00	1550 00
0651012	15" R.C. PIPE	l.f.	5	150 00	750 00	300 00	1500 00	225 00	1125 00
0751710	4" UNDERDRAIN	l.f.	158	25 00	3950 00	20 00	3160 00	20 00	3160 00

Bid Opening Date: 01/20/2010
 No. of Bidders: 15

EMPIRE PAVING INC

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0755014	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.	1683	1.50	2524.50	1.00	1683.00	3.51	5907.33
0811001	CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.	389	25.00	9725.00	20.00	7780.00	30.50	11864.50
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	10868	5.00	54340.00	3.75	40755.00	4.13	44884.84
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.	2310	8.00	18480.00	9.00	20790.00	9.21	21275.10
0944003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	4240	1.00	4240.00	5.00	21200.00	6.70	28408.00
0947300A	REMOVE AND RESET BUS SHELTER	l.s.		3000.00	3000.00	42000.00	42000.00	4800.00	4800.00
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.	4240	1.50	6360.00	1.00	4240.00	2.00	8480.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	100	20.00	2000.00	43.00	4300.00	46.00	4500.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		85000.00	85000.00	30000.00	30000.00	34000.00	34000.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		115000.00	115000.00	99500.00	99500.00	53000.00	53000.00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		64000.00	64000.00	30000.00	30000.00	11000.00	11000.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	463	35.00	16205.00	45.00	20835.00	1.00	463.00
1206023A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS	l.s.		12500.00	12500.00	1300.00	1300.00	1500.00	1500.00
1209005	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	54180	.24	13003.20	.24	13003.20	.30	16254.00
1209007	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	4074	.24	977.76	.24	977.76	.30	1222.20
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	351	8.25	2895.75	3.50	1228.50	8.80	3088.80
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	100	15.00	1500.00	20.00	2000.00	8.00	800.00
					1172451.14		1179699.96		1270354.99

